Coffee

(80% arabica, 20% robusta)

price PLN
« Espresso 9,00
« Espresso doppio 13,00
e« Americano 13,00
« Americano with milk 13,00
« Cappuccino 14,00
o Latte 16,00
« Flat white 16,00
« Flavoured latte 17,00

(walnut / caramel / coconut / almond)

« lIrish coffee 19,00

(Baileys liqueur, espresso doppio, cane sugar,
whipped cream)

e Advocat coffee 18,00
(Advocat liqueur, espresso, milk)

Iced Coffees
« lced Latte 17.00
+ Latte with Ice Cream and Whipped Cream  22.00
* Frappe:
- Classic (unsweetened) 17.00
- Chocolate 19.00
-Vanilla 19.00
+ Espresso Tonic 17.00
* Orange Espresso 19.00
. Affogato 16.00
Additives
o Syrup or honey 2,00
o Whipped cream 3,00
o Extra espresso 4,00
« Switch to plant milk 2,00

Hot chocolate

250 ml
e C(lassic 15,00
e Classic with raspberries 17,00
e Classic with cherries 17,00
e (lassic with marshmallows 17,00
e With ice cream & whipped cream 22,00
e Bitter cocoa 12,00

Tea
(cup: 150 ml / jug: 600 ml)
« Choose a flavor

10,00/23,00

Herbals (Sela Herbals)
(cup: 150 ml [ jug: 600 ml) 13,00/26,00

e Energy
(siderits herbal, ginger rhizome, chamomile)
e Chill out
(linden blossom, lemon balm, hop, hawthorn fruit, lemon verbana)
e Gaia
(raspberry & wild strawberry & plantain leaves, elderberry fruit, lemon
verbana, white nettle)
e Concentration
(gential, yerba mate, ginger rhizome)

Other
e (Cakes (choose the type) from 12,00
e Whippedcream tube 8,00
e |Ice cream dessert small 17,00
(Double scoop, fruits, topping, whipped cream)
e Ice cream dessers big 24,00

(Triple scoope, fruits, topping, whipped cream)

Juices & drinks

Pepsi [ Mirinda / Tonic/ Ice Tea 200 ml 9,00
Water still / sparkling 300 ml 9,00
Apple /orange juice 200 ml 9,00
Cold pressed juice 100% 330 ml 13,00

Freshly squeezed juice

(orange / grapfruit / mix) 250 ml 15,00
Kvass (bread drink) 5oo ml 14,00
Lemonade 450 ml 15,00

(choose a flavor)

Beer
500 Ml 15,00
Polish brewery Fortuna

Wine

(glass: 150 ml / bottle: 750 ml) 19,00/80,00
« Pinot noir—reddry
« Sauvignon blanc —white dry
« Kagor Monastyr —red sweet
o Tokaji—white sweet
« Prosecco - sparkling white 200 ml 25,00
o Prosecco - sparkling white 750 ml 90,00

100% JUICES

Freshly squeezed using a slow juicer from fresh fruits

and vegetables

450 ml of a vitamin bomb 20.00

Create your own juice or choose from our suggestions:

+ Detox Power
(apple, carrot, beetroot, cucumber, lemon, kiwi,
ginger)

«  Super Immunity
(apple, grapefruit, orange, lemon, ginger, pepper,
turmeric)

« Melon Spa
(orange, carrot, melon, pear, lemon)

For more options, check the menu insert!

Please place orders at the bar:)

All of above may contain gluten, nuts and other allergens. Please inform
member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances. Full
allergens charts are availble on request.

We invite you to organize special events!

Also, we will be very pleased if you visit our website and tag us in social
media

@kawiarniapalmiarnia

www.kawiarniapalmiarnia.eatbu.com



OUR SPECIALTY

Bubble waffles — slightly sweet sponge cake

with (un)usual add ons ;)

SWEET

Without additionals

Powdered sugar

Whipped cream

Whipped cream & marshmallow

Peanut butter, whipped cream, chocolate
sauce, bananas

Fruit sauce (cherry/raspberry/strawberry),
whipped cream, chocolate sauce

Coconut praline paste, whipped cream,
coconut chips, white chocolate topping

Fruits, whipped cream, topping
(chocolate, toffee, strawberry)

Mascarpone, fruits, honey, sunflower
and pumpkin seeds

Nutella, whipped cream, peanuts

Mascarpone, pineapple, coconut chips,
granola, mango pulp

KitKat cream, whipped cream, dark
cocoa, creackers

Chocolate ice cream, whipped cream,
oreo, chocolate topping

Strawberry ice cream, whipped cream, white

chocolate shavings, chocolate sauce

Pistachio cream, whipped cream, mini
meringues, crusched frozen raspberries

YOUR SWEET WAFFLE "WOW*"
- choose any 5 ingredients

12,00
14,00
16,00

19,00

22,00

22,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25.00

27,00

27,00

27,00

30,00

30,00

OTHER
o Hummus, olives, peppers, salad mix,
dried tomatoes

o Camembert, pear, cranberries, salad mix,
italian nuts

o Blue cheese, tomatoes, salad mix, red
onion, olive oil

« Beetroot, gorgonzola, salad mix, honey,
balsamic cream

o Soy cutlets, tomatoes, salad mix,
red onion, roasted onion, mayonnaise

« Ripening ham, tomatoes, salad mix,
balsamic cream

o Salmon, mascarpone, cucumber, salad mix

o Beetroot falafels, salad mix, tomatoes
cucumber, garlic sauce

o Smoked chicken, salad mix, pineapple,
corn, honey-mustard sauce

» Smoked chicken, salad mix, pepper, corn,
red beans, paprika sauce

SALADS
Served with crispy toasted bread

e WITHTUNA
Tuna, cucumber, onion, tomato, corn, red beans,
salad mix, dried tomatoes, balsamic cream

« WITHBEETROOT FALAFEL
Beetroot falafel, tomato, cucumber, mixed greens,
pepper, onion, honey-mustard sauce [vegan]

e WITHBEETROOT
Beetroot, gorgonzola, pear, salad mix, sunflower
and pumpkin seeds, peanuts, balsamic cream

e FARMSALAD

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

26,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

32,00

Smoked chicken, corn, pineapple, tomatoes, salad mix,

parmesan, parsley, garlic sauce
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